

Spl. Case (Elec Act) No.629/2017(R 3107/17)

CNR No.WBBB01-003762-2022

Present: Anupam Maiti(JO Code WB00703)
Judge,Spl,Court (Elect.Act),
Birbhum At Suri

Order No.07
14.12.2023

Today is fixed for copy.

Accused on court bail is absent by filing a time petition.

Perused the time petition .Heard. And considered. Time is
allowed.

Ld. APP files hazira

Fix 15.06.24 for copy.

Dictated & corrected by me

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum