

Spl. Case (Electricity Act) No.629/2017

CNR NO - WBBB01 - 004465/2017

Present: Shri Anupam Maiti (JO Code WB00703)

Judge,Spl,Court (Elect.Act),
Birbhum At Suri

Order No.10

14.02.2025

Today is fixed for copy.

Accused on court bail is absent by filing a time petition. Perused the time petition .Heard and considered.

The prayer is allowed.

Fix 24.06.2025.25 for Supply copy.

Surety is directed to produce the accd on the date fixed.

Dictated & corrected by me

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum